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Fran's Scandi Kitchen

by Fran Casselman
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Crafty Extras:

Items used:

#7466 Two Subway Tile Sheets

#2389 Red Oak Random Plank Self-Adhesive Flooring
#11891 Just Right Pendant Light

#13408  3"Upper Cabinet

#13402 2" Base with 1 Drawer

#13410  Oven Cabinet

#52090  Two Drawer Pulls with Pins

Other items in the scene were crafted and/or purchased

from craft stores and other retailers.

Some miniatures.com items listed may be temporarily
unavailable or may be permanently discontinued; we

apologize for any inconvenience.
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* The room is made of foam core, built into a #2391
Divided Modular Room Box kit; it does not extend the
entire width, which is available for future expansion.

* The AGA stove is from Fran's own collection

e Fran modified the three cabinet bases and also used
two 3" Wide Bases from her private collection.

* Items similar to what is used, but not exactly the same.

#65573
#61202
#56206
#65594
#52425
#1519
#49933
#29172

4 White Canisters

Large Glass Cake Stand

10-Pc. Black Cookware Set

3 Baking Sheets

Flour, Sugar, Baking Soda and Salt Set
Everyday Tea Towels Kit

Broken Egg

Butler (Black and White Cat)
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